Direct Automation Trade Price List 2V Series 2 Position 2 way Valves 1
Pneumatic Control
2 Way Solenoid Valves
Product Code 2V Series 2 position 2 way Aluminum Valves Low Flow
Aust$
2V025-06-DC12V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/8" 12V DC Low Flow
$25
2V025-06-DC24V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/8" 24V DC Low Flow
$25
2V025-06-AC24V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/8" 24V AC Low Flow
$25
2V025-06-AC110V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/8" 110V AC Low Flow
$25
2V025-06-AC240V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/8" 240V AC Low Flow
$25
2V025-08-DC12V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/4" 12V DC Low Flow
$29
2V025-08-DC24V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/4" 24V DC Low Flow
$29
2V025-08-AC24V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/4" 24V AC Low Flow
$29
2V025-08-AC110V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/4" 110V AC Low Flow
$29
2V025-08-AC240V 2V series 2 position 2 way 1/4" 240V AC Low Flow
$29
Product Code Coils for 2V Series
Aust$
2V-AC110V 110VAC Coil to suit 2V series
$19
2V-AC12V 12VAC Coil to suit 2V series
$19
2V-AC220V 220VAC Coil to suit 2V series
$19
2V-AC24V 24VAC Coil to suit 2V series
$19
2V-DC12V 12VDC Coil to suit 2V series
$19
2V-DC24V 24VDC Coil to suit 2V valves
$19
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 27/05/2020